PART NUMBER:  -3PPMERC30
Venhill Engineering Ltd | 21 Ranmore Rd | Dorking | RH4 1HE | www.venhill.co.uk | Tel.+44(0) 1306 885111
POWERHOSE PLUS DEALER KIT (CHROME)
All the hoses and fittings you need to cover a wide range of motorbikes, quads, scooters and
specials. Supplied with 30 assorted hoses ranging from 150mm to 725mm in lengths, plus a selection
of fittings in high quality chrome finish.
Please note:
With the exception of banjo bolts, ‘Powerhose Plus’ components are not compatible with the
‘Powerhose’ system.
Powerhose Plus Dealer Kit (chrome) content:
Part No. Description Qty
3H0150 150 mm line 1
3H0325 325 mm line 1
3H0350 350 mm line 1
3H0375 375 mm line 2
3H0400 400 mm line 2
3H0450 450 mm line 2
3H0475 475 mm line 2
3H0500 500 mm line 2
3H0525 525 mm line 2
3H0575 575 mm line 3
3H0600 600 mm line 2
3H0625 625 mm line 2
3H0650 650 mm line 3
3H0675 675 mm line 3
3H0700 700 mm line 1
3H0725 725 mm line 1
Part No. Description Qty  Part No. Description Qty
3/60081C Straight banjo 6  210100DC M10 x 1.00 mm double banjo bolt 2
3/60082C 20° Banjo 6  110125DC M10 x 1.25mm banjo bolt 8
3/60087C 45° Banjo 4  210125DC M10 x 1.25 mm double banjo bolt 4
3/60084C 90° Banjo 4  C101 Copper washers 50
3/60085C 20° Side banjo 4  776 T-connector 1
3/60100AC Male adaptor 10x1.00mm X 3/8” UNF 2  VBF250 DOT 4.1 fluid, 250ml 1
3/60100FAC 10 x 1.00 mm Female adaptor 1  VT12 Tool box 1
3/60125AC 10 x 1.25 mm Adaptor 1   Application book 1
110100DC M10 x 1.00 mm banjo bolt 4   Stickers #